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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 07/31/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room

HS Auditorium
Fri 08/01/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Mon 08/04/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Tue 08/05/2014 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room
Wed 08/06/2014 1:00 pm HS TSL/Tribe Leader Training and Bridges Set-Up HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Thu 08/07/2014 10:00 am 9th Grade Bridges Orientation Camp 10-1 HS Cafeteria

HS Auditorium
HS
High School (IHHS)

Fri 08/08/2014 10:00 am 9th Grade Bridges Orientation Camp 10-1 Tomahawk Stadium
HS Cafeteria
HS Auditorium
HS

Sat 08/09/2014 10:00 am Football Two a Day Brunches HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Cafeteria
High School (IHHS)

Mon 08/11/2014 9:00 am HS Premieres Workshop HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Mon 08/11/2014 7:00 pm HS Freshman Parent Meeting HS Auditorium
High School (IHHS)

Tue 09/02/2014 7:00 pm Fall Play Parent Meeting High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium Breezeway
HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium Right Balcony

Thu 09/04/2014 7:00 pm HS Theatre Parents Meeting HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium
High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium Right Balcony
HS Auditorium Breezeway
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Sat 09/13/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Set Construction High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium Right Balcony
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium Breezeway

Fri 09/19/2014 8:30 am HS Senior Special Persons' Day HS Cafeteria
HS Auditorium

Sat 09/20/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Set Construction HS Auditorium
Wed 09/24/2014 8:00 am HS Student/Faculty Blood Drive 8:00am-2:30pm HS Auditorium Lobby

High School (IHHS)
Sat 09/27/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Set Construction HS Auditorium
Sat 10/04/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Set Construction HS Auditorium
Thu 10/09/2014 6:00 pm HS Open House for Grade 8 HS Tech Lab (219)

HS Parking Lot
HS Orchestra Room
HS MP Room
HS Lobby
HS Library
HS Language Lab
HS Lab 219
HS Gym
HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Cafeteria
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
HS

Sat 10/11/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Set Construction HS Auditorium
Sat 10/18/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Dry Tech And Cue to Cue HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Mon 10/20/2014 3:00 pm Almost Maine Tech Rehearsal High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Thu 10/23/2014 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium
Fri 10/24/2014 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium
Sat 10/25/2014 7:30 pm HS FALL Play HS Auditorium
Sun 10/26/2014 12:00 pm Fall Play Strike HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
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Tue 10/28/2014 7:00 pm HS/MS Fall Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 10/30/2014 7:00 pm MS Vocal Concert HS Auditorium
Mon 11/03/2014 7:00 pm HS NHS Inductions HS Auditorium Lobby

HS Auditorium
Tue 11/04/2014 6:00 pm Middle School Set Construction High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Wed 11/05/2014 10:30 am HS NHS Luncheon HS Auditorium Lobby

HS Auditorium
Wed 11/05/2014 6:00 pm Middle School Set Construction HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Thu 11/06/2014 6:00 pm Middle School Set Construction HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Fri 11/07/2014 3:00 pm Middle School Set Construction High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Sat 11/08/2014 11:00 am Middle School Tech Rehearsal High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Mon 11/10/2014 4:00 pm Middle School Tech Rehearsal High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Tue 11/11/2014 4:00 pm Middle School Tech Rehearsal HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Wed 11/12/2014 4:00 pm Middle School Tech Rehearsal HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Thu 11/13/2014 4:00 pm Middle School Tech Rehearsal HS Auditorium

High School (IHHS)
Fri 11/14/2014 7:00 pm MS FALL Play HS Auditorium
Sat 11/15/2014 7:00 pm MS FALL Play HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Sun 11/16/2014 12:00 pm Middle School Strike High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium

Tue 11/18/2014 7:00 pm HS Indoor Marching Band Concert 7:00-9:00pm HS Auditorium
Wed 11/19/2014 8:00 am HS Student/Faculty Blood Drive 8:00am-2:30pm HS Auditorium Lobby

High School (IHHS)
Mon 12/01/2014 6:00 pm Presentation by Dr. Sammarco HS Auditorium
Tue 12/02/2014 7:00 pm HS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium
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Mon 12/08/2014 7:00 pm Winter Orchestra Concert High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium Breezeway
HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium Right Balcony

Tue 12/09/2014 7:00 pm MS Winter Band Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 12/11/2014 1:00 pm HS Talent Show HS Auditorium
Thu 12/11/2014 7:00 pm ES Choral Concert at HS HS Auditorium
Fri 12/12/2014 12:00 pm MS Social Networking Assembly HS Auditorium
Fri 12/12/2014 2:35 pm HS Pop-up Shop HS Auditorium Lobby

High School (IHHS)
Wed 12/17/2014 6:00 pm PS Primary Players Holiday Happening at HS HS Auditorium
Fri 12/19/2014 1:00 pm MS Holiday Assembly HS Auditorium
Fri 12/19/2014 6:00 pm IHTC End of Year Celebration High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium Breezeway
HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium Right Balcony

Tue 01/06/2015 9:00 am HS Junior Class Assembly/Cincinnati Shakespeare High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium

Thu 01/08/2015 4:00 pm Grades K-5 Spotlight Large Group Rehearsal at HS HS Choir Room (Lg)
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Fri 01/09/2015 6:00 pm Grades K-5 Spotlight Dress Rehearsal at HS HS Auditorium
Sun 01/11/2015 2:00 pm Grades K-5 PTO Spotlight Variety Show at HS HS Orchestra Room

HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Mon 01/12/2015 7:30 am HS Class Meetings High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium
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Fri 01/16/2015 5:00 pm OMEA Honors Orchestra Rehearsal High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
HS Auditorium Breezeway
HS Auditorium Left Balcony
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium Right Balcony
HS Band Room
HS Orchestra Room
HS Makeup Room

Sat 01/17/2015 8:30 am OMEA Honors Orchestra Rehearsal HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Sat 01/17/2015 4:00 pm OMEA Honors Orchestra Concert HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Wed 01/28/2015 9:00 am HS United Way Speaker High School (IHHS)
HS Auditorium

Wed 02/04/2015 8:00 am HS Student/Faculty Blood Drive 8:00am-2:30pm HS Auditorium Lobby
High School (IHHS)

Tue 02/17/2015 2:30 pm HS Pow Wow Lobby Set-up HS Auditorium Lobby
Wed 02/18/2015 2:30 pm HS Pow Wow Lobby Set-up HS Auditorium Lobby
Thu 02/19/2015 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Fri 02/20/2015 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Sat 02/21/2015 2:00 pm HS Pow Wow Matinee HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Sat 02/21/2015 7:30 pm HS Pow Wow HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium
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Wed 02/25/2015 10:35 am HS Senior Project Meeting High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium
Sat 02/28/2015 9:00 am MS Spring Musical Tech Rehearsal HS Auditorium
Fri 03/13/2015 6:30 am HS/MS Latin Convention High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium Left Balcony
Commons Lobby

Fri 03/13/2015 7:00 pm MS Spring Musical HS Auditorium
Sat 03/14/2015 7:00 pm MS Spring Musical HS Auditorium
Mon 04/06/2015 4:00 pm ES Choir Concert at High School Dress Rehearsal HS Auditorium
Mon 04/06/2015 4:00 pm John Morris Russell rehearsal band & orchestra

(tentative)
HS Auditorium

Tue 04/07/2015 6:00 pm John Morris Russell concert with band & orchestra
(tentative)

HS Auditorium

Tue 04/07/2015 7:00 pm ES Choir Concert at High School HS Auditorium
Mon 04/13/2015 4:00 pm John Morris Russel Band/Orchestra Rehearsal HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Mon 04/13/2015 4:00 pm ES Spring Choral Concert Dress Rehearsal at HS HS Auditorium
Tue 04/14/2015 7:00 pm John Morris Russel Band/Orchestra Concert HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Tue 04/14/2015 7:00 pm ES Spring Choral Concert at HS HS Auditorium
Wed 04/15/2015 8:00 am HS Student/Faculty Blood Drive 8:00am-2:30pm HS Auditorium Lobby

High School (IHHS)
Thu 04/23/2015 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room

HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Fri 04/24/2015 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Sat 04/25/2015 7:30 pm HS Spring Play HS Orchestra Room
HS Band Room
HS Auditorium Lobby
HS Auditorium

Tue 04/28/2015 7:00 pm HS Spring Band Concert HS Auditorium
Wed 04/29/2015 12:30 pm Retirees' Luncheon HS Auditorium Lobby
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Wed 04/29/2015 2:30 pm HS Set-up Sr Academic Signing Day High School (IHHS)

HS Auditorium Lobby
Thu 04/30/2015 10:30 am HS Senior Academic Signing Day HS Auditorium Lobby

High School (IHHS)
Thu 04/30/2015 7:30 pm HS Spring Choral Concert HS Auditorium
Wed 05/06/2015 7:00 pm MS Spring Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 05/07/2015 7:00 pm ES Band Concert at HS HS Auditorium
Mon 05/11/2015 7:00 pm MS Band Concert HS Auditorium
Wed 05/13/2015 7:00 pm ES Orchestra/Band Concert at HS HS Auditorium
Thu 05/14/2015 7:00 pm MS Spring Vocal Concert HS Auditorium
Fri 05/15/2015 12:00 pm HS Music Fest Tomahawk Stadium

HS Gym
HS Auditorium

Tue 05/19/2015 7:00 pm HS and MS Orchestra Concert HS Auditorium
Thu 05/21/2015 9:00 am HS Underclass Awards Program HS Auditorium
Wed 05/27/2015 7:30 am MS 8th Grade Graduation Practice Athletics

HS Auditorium
HS Gym

Thu 05/28/2015 10:00 am Grade 8 Graduation HS Gym
HS Auditorium

Thu 05/28/2015 7:30 pm HS Baccalaureate HS Auditorium
Armstrong Chapel UMC

Fri 05/29/2015 7:30 am Breakfast for Faculty HS Auditorium
HS Cafeteria

Fri 05/29/2015 10:00 am HS Commencement Practice HS Gym
HS Auditorium
Tomahawk Stadium

Fri 05/29/2015 8:00 pm HS Commencement Tomahawk Stadium
HS Gym
HS Auditorium

Thu 07/23/2015 9:00 am HS Pre-Band Camp 9-4:30 HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Mon 07/27/2015 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Tue 07/28/2015 9:00 am HS Band Camp 9:00am-4:30pm HS Band Room
HS Auditorium

Thu 07/30/2015 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Band Room
HS Auditorium
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Fri 07/31/2015 8:00 am HS Band Camp 8:00am-6:00pm HS Auditorium

HS Band Room


